
 
Wisconsin Arts Board’s 

Re-Granting Program Partners 
 
Chequamegon Bay Arts Council  
Kathy Broadwell  
Grants Committee Chair  
PO Box 25  
Washburn, WI 54891  
info@cbayarts.org 
https://cbayarts.org/grants 
 
 
La Pointe Center Inc  
Cynthia Mueller  
Grants Chair  
PO Box 247  
La Pointe, WI 54850-0247  
715-209-5471  
lapointecenter@gmail.com 
www.lapointecenter.org 
 
 
Madison Arts Commission  
Karin Wolf  
Arts Program Administrator  
215 M L King Jr Blvd #200  
PO Box 2985  
Madison, WI 53701-2985  
608-261-9134  
FAX 267-8739  
KWolf@cityofmadison.com 
http://www.cityofmadison.com/mac/who.cfm  
 
 
City of Milwaukee Arts Board 
Sally Svetic  
Department of City Development  
809 N Broadway  
Milwaukee, WI 53202-3617  
414-286-5794  
ssveti@milwaukee.gov 
http://city.milwaukee.gov/MAB 
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Oneida Nation Arts Program  
Sadie Wilson 
Arts Coordinator 
PO Box 365 
Oneida, WI 54155-0365 
(920) 490-3835  
FAX 920-490-3839  
swilson1@oneidanation.org 
http://www.oneidanationarts.org  
 
 
Oshkosh Area Community Foundation  
Amy Putzer  
Director of Programs  
230 Ohio St Ste 100  
Oshkosh, WI 54901  
920-426-3993  
FAX 920-426-6997  
amy@oshkoshareacf.org 
http://www.oshkoshareacf.org 
 
 
Racine Arts Council  
Michael Isaacson  
Grant Program Coordinator  
716 College Ave  
Racine, WI 53403  
262-635-0261  
director@racineartscouncil.org 
http://www.racineartscouncil.org 
 
 
River Valley ARTS  
Melinda Van Slyke  
Grant Program Coordinator  
PO Box 700  
Spring Green, WI 53588  
contact@rivervalleyarts.org 
https://www.rivervalleyarts.org 
 
Sauk County UW Extension, Arts & Culture Committee 
Jennifer Nelson  
Grant Program Coordinator  
505 Broadway  
Baraboo, WI 53913  
608-355-3250  
Jennifer.nelson@saukcountywi.gov 
https://www.co.sauk.wi.us/artsandculturepage/2012-arts-humanities-and-historic-preservation-grants 
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St. Croix Valley Foundation  
Angie Pilgrim  
Grants and Programs Officer  
516 Second St Ste 214  
Hudson, WI 54016  
715-386-9490  
FAX 715-386-1250  
apilgrim@scvfoundation.org 
www.scvfoundation.org 
 
 
Visit Eau Claire  
Jill Sadorf  
Arts Grants Coordinator  
128 Graham Ave Ste 234  
Eau Claire, WI 54701  
715-831-2345 
jill@visiteauclaire.com 
https://www.visiteauclaire.com/about 
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